
OPEN SEATS // Faculty Senate Officer & Standing Committees  
SPRING 2020 

_______________________________________
FACULTY SENATE VICE-CHAIR / CHAIR-ELECT 
1 Year term followed by 1 Year term as FS Chair 
Nominees must be serving, or be newly elected to, a 
Senate term that has at least a year’s duration from 
date of election to the office.  

_______________________________________
FACULTY SENATE SECRETARY 
1 Year Term 
Nominees must be serving, or be newly elected to, a 
Senate term that has at least a year’s duration from 
date of election to the office. The Secretary shall be 
eligible for re-election. 
_______________________________________
SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SEC) 
Senator / 2 Year Term 
Nominees must be serving, or be newly elected to, a 
Senate term that has at least a year’s duration from 
date of election to the office.  

SEC – A & S 

SEC – BUSINESS 

SEC – CMA 

SEC – EDHD 

SEC – FIRELANDS 

SEC – TAAE 
_______________________________________
FISCAL AFFAIRS ADVISORY COMMITTEE (FAAC) 
Senator / 3 Year Term 
Nominees must be faculty members from the 
indicated degree-granting undergraduate college. 
Nominees need not be Senators, but cannot be 
members of departmental, school or collegiate 
operating budget committees. 

FAAC – BUSINESS 

FAAC – TAAE 
 

_______________________________________
COMMITTEE on COMMITTEES (COM/COM) 
3 Year Term 
Nominees must be Senators. This year the Faculty 
Senate must elect Senators from any College for 
ComCom to meet the requirements of the Charter  
for AY 2020–21. 
_______________________________________
COMMITTEE on ACADEMIC AFFAIRS (CAA) 
Faculty or Senator / 3 Year Term / 3 Nominees 
Nominees must be faculty members from the 
indicated degree-granting undergraduate college. 
Nominees need not be Senators, but at least three 
CAA members elected by Faculty Senate this year 
must be a Senator. 

CAA – BUSINESS 

CAA – CMA 

CAA – TAAE 
_______________________________________
COMMITTEE on AMENDMENTS & BYLAWS 
(A&B) 
Faculty or Senator / 3 Year Term 
Nominees must be faculty members, but need not  
be Senators. 
_______________________________________
COMMITTEE on PROFESSIONAL AFFAIRS (CPA) 
3 Year Term 
Nominees must be Senators. Nominees need not be 
Senators, but at least one of the two CPA members 
elected by Faculty Senate this year must be a 
Senator. 
_______________________________________
OHIO FACULTY COUNCIL DELEGATE  
Faculty or Senator / 1 Year Term 
Nominees must be faculty members, but need not  
be Senators. 
 



College & Notes  FirstName LastName College  Term Email Department 

Angela Ahlgren A & S 2022 akahlgr@bgsu.edu Theatre & Film
Bill Albertini A & S 2021 woalber@bgsu.edu English  
Joshua  Atkinson A & S 2022 jatkins@bgsu.edu School of Media & Communication
Kara Barr A & S 2021 kebarr@bgsu.edu History  

Re‐elected Senator Peter Blass A & S 2023 pmblass@bgsu.edu Chemistry Department Representative
John Boman A & S 2021 jboman@bgsu.edu Sociology 

Re‐elected Senator Kitty Burroughs A & S 2023 sburrou@bgsu.edu English Department Representative
Re‐elected Senator Thomas Castillo A & S 2023 tjcasti@bgsu.edu Theatre and Film

Kit  Chan A & S 2021 kchan@bgsu.edu Math and Statistics 
Joe Chao A & S 2022 jchao@bgsu.edu Math & Natural Sciences/Divisional

Newly Elected Senator Ann Darke A & S 2023 darkea@bgsu.edu Mathematics & Statistics
Re‐elected Senator Madeline Duntley A & S 2023 dmadeli@bgsu.edu Sociology Department Representative

Stefan  Fritsch A & S 2022 sfritsc@bgsu.edu Political Science
Yuning Fu A & S 2021 yfu@bgsu.edu School of Earth, Environment & Society
Anne Gordon A & S 2021 akg@bgsu.edu Psychology

Newly Elected Senator Christina Guenther A & S 2023 cguenth@bgsu.edu World Languages Department Representative
Re‐elected Senator David Jackson A & S 2023 jacksod@bgsu.edu Political Science

Tiffany Knoell A & S 2023 tknoell@bgsu.edu Cultural & Critical Studies
Timothy Messer‐Kruse A & S 2022 tmesser@bgsu.edu SCCS‐Ethnic Studies

Re‐elected Senator Montana Miller A & S 2023 montanm@bgsu.edu Popular Culture Department Representative
Holly  Myers A & S 2022 hmyers@bgsu.edu Math & Natural Sciences/Divisional
Apollos Nwauwa A & S 2021 nwauwa@bgsu.edu History 
Joel O'Dorisio A & S 2021 joelo@bgsu.edu School of Art

Newly Elected Senator Amy Robinson A & S 2023 arobins@bgsu.edu World Languages and Cultures
Allen Rogel  A & S 2022 abrogel@bgsu.edu Physics & Astronomy

Newly Elected Senator Anita Simic Milas A & S 2023 asimic@bgsu.edu Earth, Environment, & Society
Yan Wu A & S 2021 yanwu@bgsu.edu Computer Science
Xiandong Xie A & S 2022 xiex@bgsu.edu Mathematics & Statistics

Newly Elected Senator Ian Young A & S 2023 iyoung@bgsu.edu Philosophy
Jill Zeilstra‐Ryalls A & S 2022 jzeilst@bgsu.edu Biological Sciences

Newly Elected Senator Brandon Warmke A & S 2023 bwarmke@bgsu.edu Philosophy Department Representative

Snead Kenneth Business Admin 2021 ksnead@bgsu.edu Accounting/MIS
Newly Elected Senator Yuhang Xu Business Admin 2023 xuy@bgsu.edu Applied Statistics/Operations Research

Steven Koppitsch Business Admin 2021 skoppit@bgsu.edu Marketing
Mingsheng  Li Business Admin 2022 mli@bgsu.edu
Fei Lee Weisstein Business Admin 2021 fweisst@bgsu.edu Marketing

Newly Elected Senator Michael Slates Business Admin 2023 mslates@bgsu.edu Finance

Arts & Science

2020‐2021 Senators

Business 



College & Notes  FirstName LastName College  Term Email Department 

2020‐2021 Senators

Christopher  Frey EDHD 2022 cjfrey@bgsu.edu Educational Foundations, Leadership & Policy
Re‐elected Senator Kenneth Borland EDHD 2023 kborlan@bgsu.edu Higher Education and Student Affairs & SEC
Newly Elected Senator Marlise Lonn EDHD 2023 mlonn@bgsu.edu Counseling and Special Education
Newly Elected Senator Judy May EDHD 2023 judyjac@bgsu.edu Educational Foundations, Leadership & Policy

Matt Lavery EDHD 2021 mlavery@bgsu.edu School of Ed Found, Lead & Pol
Timothy Murnen EDHD 2021 tmurnen@bgsu.edu School of Teaching & Learning

Re‐elected Senator Jeanne Novak EDHD 2023 jnovak@bgsu.edu Counseling and Special Education
Nancy Patterson EDHD 2022 ncpatte@bgsu.edu School of Teaching & Learning

Re‐elected Senator Joanna Weaver EDHD 2023 weavej@bgsu.edu School of Teaching & Learning

Matthew Rome Firelands 2023 mrome@bgsu.edu Humanities ‐ Firelands & SEC
Christopher  Fluckinger Firelands 2022 cdfluck@bgsu.edu Psychology
Jacqueline Justice Firelands 2021 jjustic@bgsu.edu Humanities ‐ Firelands & SEC

1 seat added for SP 2020 election

Jessica  Bankey H & HS 2022 jbankey@bgsu.edu Medical Laboratory Science
  Virginia  Dubasik H & HS 2021 vdubasi@bgsu.edu Communication Sciences and Disorders

Adam  Watkins H & HS 2022 adammw@bgsu.edu Human Services Department

Emily Brown Musical Arts 2021 brownep@bgsu.edu Music Education & SEC
Brittany Lasch Musical Arts 2022 blasch@bgsu.edu Music Performance Studies 

Newly Elected Senator Matthew McBride‐Daline Musical Arts 2023 mcbridm@bgsu.edu Music Performance Studies 
Newly Elected Senator Gene Trantham Musical Arts 2023 gtranth@bgsu.edu Musicology/Composition/Theor

David Border Tech 2021 dborder@bgsu.edu Chair & Engineering Technologies 
Salim Elwazani Tech 2021 selwaza@bgsu.edu Architecture and Environmental Design & SEC
Sri Kolla Tech 2021 skolla@bgsu.edu Engineering Technologies 

Colleen Boff University Libraries 2021 cboff@bgsu.edu University Libraries 

Music

TECH

University Libraries 

EDHD

Firelands

HHS
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